GROSSE GESTALTEN
DES JUDENTUMS

Herausgegeben von Simon Noveck

Band I

BENZIGER VERLAG / FLAMBERG VERLAG



INHALT

BAND 1

Erwin R. Goodenough

Louis Finkelstein

Trude Weiss-Rosmarin

Jakob S. Minkin

Salo W. Baron

Samuel M. Blumenfield

Jakob S. Minkin

Louis J. Newman

Meyer Waxman

PHILO VON ALEXANDRIA

AKIBA

DER GAON SAADIA

JEHUDA HALEVI

MOSES MAIMONIDES

RASCHI

DON ISAAK ABRAVANEL

DER BAALSCHEMTOW

DER WILNAER GAON

33

63

81

103

131

151

177

205



GROSSE GESTALTEN
DES JUDENTUMS

Herausgegeben von Simon Noveck

Band 11

BENZIGER VERLAG / FLAMBERG VERLAG



INHALT

BAND 2

Alfred Josepe

Edward W. Jelenko

M. Z. Frank

Louis Falstein

Marvon Lowenthal

Norman Bentwich

MOSES MENDELSSOHN

SAMSON RAPHAEL HIRSCH

CHAJJIM NACHMAN BIALIK

SCHOLEM ALECHEM

THEODOR HERZL

CHAIM WEIZMANN

33

61

85

115

141



